

FOI Ref
12292

Response sent
07 Feb 23

(CCC) Permit Parking

I was wondering if it's possible to get the following information:

- How many parking permit zones/areas do you have in your council area for 2023?
- How many parking permit zones/areas did you have in your council area in 2013?
- How much do your parking permits costs annually in 2023?
- How much did you your parking permits costs annually in 2013?

Response

Cambridge City Council do not run on-street resident parking permits. Permits are however offered in various off-street locations, please see attached pricing lists.

The information you specifically require might be held with Cambridgeshire County Council:

Cambridge Resident Parking Schemes - Cambridgeshire County Council

Resident Parking Schemes - Cambridgeshire County Council

Further queries on this matter should be directed to foi@cambridge.gov.uk
